
Categoría Clas V F V F V F

T34 00:44.0 00:49.0 01:28.0 01:38.0

T35

T36

T37

T38

T34 01:26.8 01:36.8 SM SM

T35

T36

T37

T38

T34 01:25.5 01:35.5 SM SM

T35

T36

T37

T38

Categoría Clas V F V F V F V F V F V F

F32 SM SM 1.7 1.4

F33 SM SM

F34 SM SM

F35 SM SM

F36 SM SM

F37 SM SM

F38 SM SM

F32 1.8 1.6 1.3 1.3

F33

F34

F35

F36

F37

F38

F32 1.9 1.8 1.5 1.5

F33

F34

F35

F36

F37

F38

2.7

3.7

1.8

2.7

2.9

3.9

2

2.9

6.9

8.9 3.9

SM SM

8.9 4.5

10.65

12.65

3.9

10.9

12.9

1.3

5.7

6.7

1.5

5.9

01:05.3

1.701.82

1.90 1.82

1.97 1.95

1.2

5.4

6.4

00:36.2

00:23.2 00:29.2

01:04.0 01:20.0

00:50.7 01:06.0

01:03.3 01:19.3

00:50.2

Longitud

00:16.1

00:12.1

00:32.2

00:24.2

00:18.6

00:15.1

00:37.2

00:30.2

00:31.7

Disco Bala

Infantil

Juvenil

Mayor

Jabalina

3.4

10.4

12.4

3.65

Infantil

Juvenil

Mayor

Pelota Clava

00:36.7

00:23.7 00:29.7

00:31.2

50 m 100 m 200 m
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